
The recommended procedural set-ups... only from Hu-Friedy.
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CEMENT (CROWN SEAT)	 IMCEMENT
Large Signature Series 10 Instrument Cassette, Red	 IM5100
Satin Steel® Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
5 Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD56
8 Wiland Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CVWI86
24 Spatula, Satin Steel Handle	 CS246
Articulating Paper Forceps	 APF2
CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe	 SYRCW
2 College Dressing Pliers	 DP2
Bur Cusion Short Lid, Holds 6	 IMS-1372SH
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005

SUTURE REMOVAL	 IMSUTURE
Small Signature Series 10 Instrument Cassette, Orange	 IM5103
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
5 Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD56
EverEdge 13/14 Columbia University Curette	 SC13/149
2 College Dressing Pliers	 DP2 
13 Suture Scissors, 15cm / 6"	 S13 
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005

THE SIGNATURE SERIES COLLECTION features a 
compilation of clinicians’ most popular procedural set-ups. 

Simply order a Collection today and receive high quality 
Hu-Friedy instruments and IMS cassettes together in 
procedural set-ups at significantly reduced prices. 

Create a professional, efficient working environment with 
the Signature Series Collection.

*These collections may be ordered using the collection part code bolded at the top of the list.

SINUS LIFT KIT	 IMSINUS
12 Instrument Signature Series Cassette 8 x 11	 IM4121 
2-Pack Signature Series Hinged Instrument Clips	 IM1000 
Buser Periosteal, Satin Steel Handle	 PPBUSER6
Palti Bone Graft Scoop	 IMP6522 
Bone Tamper 7mm	 BONT 
Bone Rasp	 RASP  
Sinus Retractor Misch 10	 SRM10  
Sinus Curette 1	 SINC1 
Sinus Curette 2	 SINC2 
Bone Grafting Syringe, 7mm	 SYBG 
#1 Mead Mallet	 MAL1 
Crile-Wood Perma Sharp Needle Holder, 15cm / 6"	 NH5038 
#2/4 Molt Curette 	 CM2/4 
#UNC 12 Colorvue Kit	 PCVNCKIT6
#23 Seldin Periosteal Retractor 	 P23  
Bone Packer, 6mm / 8mm	 BPACK 
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TOTAL RESTORATIVE 	
(Composite, Crown & Bridge, Amalgam) 
Large Signature Series 16 Instrument Cassette, Yellow	 IM4165
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
23/CP-12 Color-Coded Expro, Satin Steel Handle	 XP23/126
18 Excavator, Satin Steel Handle	 EXC186
113 Serrated Gingival Cord Packer, Satin Steel Handle	 GCP1136
Calcium Hydroxide Placement Instrument, Satin Steel Handle	 PICH6
0/1 Marquette Condenser, Satin Steel Handle	 PLG0/16
1/2 Blk Condenser, Satin Steel Handle	 PLG1/26
Regular/Large CFII Amalgam Carrier	 AC5202
3/6 Discoid-Cleoid Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CD3/66
8 Wiland Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CVWI86
1/2-3 Hollenback Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CVHL1/26
IPC Interproximal XTS Carver	 TNCVIPC
2 Goldstein Flexi-Thin XTS® Composite Instrument	 TNCIGFT2
3 Goldstein Flexi-Thin XTS Composite Instrument	 TNCIGFT3
27/29 Burnisher, Satin Steel Handle	 BB27/296
24 Spatula, Satin Steel Handle	 CS246
2 College Dressing Pliers	 DP2
Articulating Paper Forceps	 APF2
Curved Iris Scissors	 S18
CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe	 SYRCW
Amalgam Well		  WA
Bur Cushion Short Lid, Holds 12	 IMS-1372S
Hinged Instrument Clips, 2	 IM1000
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005

CROWN AND BRIDGE	 IMCROWN
Large Signature Series 16 Instrument Cassette, Green	 IM4169
Satin Steel® Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
5 Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD56
CP-12 Color-Coded Probe, Satin Steel Handle	 PCP126
8 Wiland Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CVWI86
18 Excavator, Satin Steel Handle	 EXC186
113 Serrated Gingival Cord Packer, Satin Steel Handle	 GCP1136
2 Goldstein Flexi-Thin XTS Composite Instrument	 TNCIGFT2
24 Spatula, Satin Steel Handle	 CS246
2 College Dressing Pliers	 DP2
Articulating Paper Forceps	 APF2
CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe	 SYRCW
18 Curved Iris Scissors	 S18
Bur Cusion Short Lid, Holds 12	 IMS-1372S
Hinge Instrument Clips, 2	 IM1000
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005



P R O F E S S I O N A L .  P R O C E D U R A L .  P R O D U C T I V E .

ORTHO BANDING/BONDING	 IMORTHOBB
Double Decker 20 Instrument Orthodontic Cassette, Orange	 IM5203-OR
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
LD1/BPS2 Ligature Band Pusher, Satin Steel Handle	 678-912
1/2 Hollenback Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CVHL1/26
#18 Dressing Pliers	 DP18
Universal Cut and Hold Distal End Cutter	 678-101L
Micro-Mini Pin and Ligature Cutter	 678-107
Weingart Pliers		  678-201L
Direct Bond Bracket Holder	 678-212
Mathieu Pliers		  678-330

ORTHO ARCHWIRE ADJUSTMENT	 IMORTHOAA
Double Decker 20 Instrument Orthodontic Cassette, Green	 IM5209-OR 
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
Ligature Director/Scaler, Satin Steel Handle	 678-905
Universal Cut and Hold Distal End Cutter	 678-101L
15˚ Hard Wire Cutter	 678-103
Micro-Mini Pin and Ligature Cutter	 678-107
Weingart Pliers		  678-201L
Direct Bond Bracket Holder	 678-212 
Light Wire Bird Beak Pliers	 678-304
Three Jaw Pliers		  678-302
Mathieu Pliers		  678-330 

COMPOSITE/CROWN PREP	 IMCOMPOSIT
Large Signature Series 16 Instrument Cassette, Blue	 IM4168
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
5 Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD56
18 Excavator, Satin Steel Handle	 EXC186
113 Serrated Gingival Cord Packer, Satin Steel Handle	 GCP1136
IPC Interproximal XTS® Carver	 TNCVIPC
2 Goldstein Flexi-Thin XTS Composite Instrument	 TNCIGFT2
3 Goldstein Flexi-Thin XTS Composite Instrument	 TNCIGFT3
24 Spatula, Satin Steel Handle	 CS246
2 College Dressing Pliers	 DP2
Articulating Paper Forceps	 APF2
CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe	 SYRCW
18 Curved Iris Scissors	 S18
Bur Cushion Short Lid, Holds 12	 IMS-1372S
Hinge Instrument Clips, 2	 IM1000
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005



P R O F E S S I O N A L .  P R O C E D U R A L .  P R O D U C T I V E .

PROPHY	 IMPROPHY 
Small Signature Series 10 Instrument Cassette, Purple	 IM5106
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
11/12 Old Dominion University Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD11/126
CP-12 Color-Coded Probe, Satin Steel Handle	 PCP126
EverEdge H6/H7 Hygienist Scaler	 SH6/79
EverEdge 11/12 Gracey Curette	 SG11/129
EverEdge 13/14 Gracey Curette	 SG13/149
EverEdge 13/14 Columbia University Curette	 SC13/149
3C Ceramic Sharpening Stone	 SS3C
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005

EXAM		  IMEXAM
Exam Signature Series 5 Instrument Cassette, Yellow	 IM6055
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
5 Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD56
CP-12 Color-Coded Probe, Satin Steel Handle	 PCP126
U17 Utility Pick-Up Dressing Pliers	 DPU17

PERIO (Double-Decker Signature Series) IMPERIO
14 Instrument Cassette, Blue	 IM9148
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
11/12 Old Dominion University Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD11/126
CP-12 Color-Coded Probe, Satin Steel Handle	 PCP126
EverEdge H6/H7 Hygienist Scaler	 SH6/79
EverEdge 204S Sickle Scaler	 S204S9
EverEdge 1/2 Gracey Curette	 SG1/29
EverEdge 7/8 Gracey Curette	 SG7/89
EverEdge 11/12 Gracey Curette	 SG11/129
EverEdge 13/14 Gracey Curette	 SG13/149
EverEdge 13/14 Columbia University Curette	 SC13/149
3C Ceramic Sharpening Stone	 SS3C
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1006



© 2011 Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC. Hu-Friedy, the Hu-Friedy oval Logo, EverEdge, Signature Series, XTS, Signature Series Collection, IMS,  
Satin Steel, and Double Decker are trademarks of Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC. All rights reserved. *Procedural set-ups are sold as shown.  
No substitutions. The Signature Series Collection cannot be combined with any other offers. IMS-510/0511

Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC
3232 N. Rockwell St.
Chicago, IL 60618 USA

1-800-Hu-Friedy 
Hu-Friedy.com

AMALGAM	 IMAMALGAM
Large Signature Series 16 Instrument Cassette, White	 IM4162
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR5
5 Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXD56
18 Excavator, Satin Steel Handle	 EXC186
Calcium Hydroxide Placement Instrument, Satin Steel Handle	 PICH6
Regular/Large CFII Amalgam Carrier	 AC5202
0/1 Marquette Condenser, Satin Steel Handle	 PLG0/16
1/2 Black Condenser, Satin Steel Handle	 PLG1/26
3/6 Discoid-Cleoid Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CD3/66
89/92 Discoid-Cleoid Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CD89/926
1/2-3 Hollenback Carver, Satin Steel Handle	 CVHL1/26
21B Burnisher, Satin Steel Handle	 BB21B6
27/29 Burnisher, Satin Steel Handle	 BB27/296
2 College Dressing Pliers	 DP2
Articulating Paper Forceps	 APF2
CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe	 SYRCW
Amalgam Well	 WA
Bur Cushion Short Lid,  12	 IMS-1372S
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005

ENDO	 IMENDO
Large Signature Series 12 Instrument Cassette, Gray	 IM4121
Satin Steel Mirror Handle	 MH6
4 Front Surface Mouth Mirror	 MIR4
DG16 Endo Explorer, Satin Steel Handle	 EXDG166
1 Locking Endo Pliers (2 Qty)	 EPL1
31L Excavator, Satin Steel Handle	 EXC31L6
D11 Nickel Titanium Endo Spreader	 RCSD11NT
1/3 Endo Plugger	 RCP1/3
5/7 Endo Plugger	 RCP5/7
9/11 Endo Plugger	 RCP9/11
1 Glick Blade/Endo Plugger	 RCPGL1
Articulating Paper Forceps	 APF2
CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe	 SYRCW
Rubber Dam Forceps	 RDF
#1 Satin Steel Rubber Dam Clamp	 RDCM1
#2 Satin Steel Rubber Dam Clamp	 RCDM2
#9 Satin Steel Rubber Dam Clamp	 RDCM9
#26N Satin Steel Rubber Dam Clamp 	 RDCM26N
Endo Stand,  24 Files and Reamers	 IMS-1275
Small Parts Box	 IMS-1271
Bur Cushion Short Lid,  12	 IMS-1372S
A/W Syringe Tip Clip	 IM1005


